
Knights of Columbus Council 942  2023 Bocce Ball Schedule
 Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2  Court 1 Court 2 Court 1 Court 2

Date 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM Date 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM

Mon Apr 8 Team  5-3 Team 7-4 Team 6-13 Team 10-1 Wed Apr 10 Team 2 BYE Team 6-12 Team 11-8 Team 4-13

Mon Apr 15 Team 2-10 Team 5 BYE Team 1-8 Team 7-12 Wed Apr 17 Team 6-4 Team 7-11 Team  3-13

Mon Apr 22 Team 5-11 Team 10-6 Team 2-1 Team 8-13 Wed Apr 24 Team 7 BYE Team 12-3 Team 5-4

Mon Apr 29 Team 1-4 Team 8 BYE Team 2-12 Team 10-5 Wed May 1 Team 10-3 Team 7-6  Team 11-13 

Mon May 6 Team 1-5 Team 6-8 Team 2-13 Team 4-12 Wed May 8 Team11 BYE Team 7-10 Team 3-2

Mon May 13 Team 8-7 Team 12-13 Team 1 BYE Team 11-10 Wed May 15 Team 1-6 Team 3-4 Team 5-2

Mon May 20 Team 13-5 Team 12-10 Team 8-3 Team 7-1 Wed May 22 Team 4 BYE Team 6-2 Team 3-11

27 Memorial Day Holiday Wed May 31 29 Memorial Day
Mon Jun3 Team 12-1 Team 3-6 Team 8-5 Team 4-11 Wed Jun 5 Team 2-8 Team10 BYE Team 13-7

Mon Jun 10 Team 8-10 Team 13-1 Team 4-2 Team12 BYE Wed Jun 12 Team 12-5 Team 6-11 Team 3-7

Mon Jun 17 Team 11-12 Team 4-8 Team 3-1 Team 7-5 Wed Jun 19 Team 13-10 Team 11-2 Team 6 BYE

Mon Jun 24 Team 3 BYE Team 2-7 Team 8-12 Team 5-6 Wed Jun 26 Team13 BYE Team 10-4 Team 1-11

Mid Season Mid Season

4 th of July 4 th of July
Mon Jul 8 Team 5-3 Team 7-4 Team 6-13 Team 10-1 Wed Jul 10 Team 2 BYE Team 6-12 Team 11-8 Team 4-13

Mon Jul 15 Team 2-10 Team 5 BYE Team 1-8 Team 7-12 Wed Jul 17 Team 6-4 Team 7-11 Team 13-3

Mon Jul 22 Team 5-11 Team 10-6 Team 2-1 Team 8-13 Wed Jul 24 Team 7 BYE Team 12-3 Team 5-4

Mon Jul 29 Team 1-4 Team 8 BYE Team 2-12 Team 10-5 Wed Jul 31 Team 10-3 Team 7-6 Team 11-13

Mon Aug 5 Team 1-5 Team 6-8 Team 2-13 Team 4-12 Wed Aug 7 Team11 BYE Team 7-10 Team 3-2

Mon Aug 12 Team 8-7 Team 12-13 Team 1 BYE Team 11-10 Wed Aug 14 Team 1-6 Team 3-4 Team 5-2

Mon Aug 19 Team 13-5 Team 12-10 Team 8-3 Team 7-1 Wed Aug 21 Team 4 BYE Team 6-2 Team 3-11

Mon Aug 26 Team 12-1 Team 3-6 Team 8-5 Team 4-11 Wed Aug 28 Team 2-8 Team10 BYE Team 13-7

Labor Day Labor Day
Mon Sep 9 Team 8-10 Team 13-1 Team 4-2 Team12 BYE Wed Sep 11 Team 12-5 Team 6-11 Team 3-7

Mon Sep 16 Team 11-12 Team 4-8 Team 3-1 Team 7-5 Wed Sep 18 Team 13-10 Team 11-2 Team 6 BYE

Mon Sep 23 Team 3 BYE Team 2-7 Team 8-12 Team 5-6 Wed Sep 25 Team13 BYE Team 10-4 Team 1-11

Mon Sep 25 30 BYE 1,2-3VS6-4VS5 Wed Oct1 1VS4/5winner 2VS3/6 winner

FRIDAY OCTOBER 3 IS THE CHAMPIONSHIP 
All regular  season games  must be completed by September 27

Make-up Games could possibily be scheduled at 7:00 PM on Wednesday nights


